
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
262 
155 
75 

446 
214 
134 
100 
568 
474 
572 
437 
408 
499 
99 
36 

532 
57 

770 
470 
771 
110 
49 

400 
428 
17 

444 
105 
473 
612 
345 
447 
518 
645 

3 
821 
622 
223 
290 
468 
923 

Last Name 
Alexanderson 
Schröder 
Mesters 
Persson 
Pergel 
Schnudel 
Diserens 
Palsson 
Gregersen 
Pedersen 
Venhoda 
Smulders 
Katrinak 
Rathousky 
Greutmann 
Piller 
Bidzans 
Rudolph 
König 
Bennati 
Paat 
Widerwill 
Tolsma 
Obenland 
Bal 
Leok 
Bruhn 
Wohnhas 
Pärn 
Kling 
Klejsmid 
Greiner 
Stephan 
Jung 
Dukerts 
Trossen 
Zimek 
Völker 
Fiedler 
Weinmann 

First Name 
Ryan 
Tom 
Bradley 
Linus 
Bence 
Remo 
Luca 
Max 
Magnus 
Rasmus 
Martin 
Scott 
Jaroslav 
Petr 
Nico 
Constantin 
Edvards 
Leon 
Peter 
Morgan 
Richard 
David 
Roan 
Henry 
Junior 
Sebastian 
Lucas 
Collin 
Joosep 
Fabian 
Jiri 
Fritz 
Richard 
Linus 
Tom 
Fabian 
Premysl 
Joshua 
Lukas 
Nils 

FMN 
MA 
DMSB 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
MAMS 
MS 
MS 
SVEMO 
DMU 
DMU 
ACCR 
KNMV 
SMF 
ACCR 
MS 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMI 
EMF 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
EMF 
DMU 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat 
AUS 

GER 

NLD 

SWE 

HUN 

SUI 

SUI 

SWE 

DNK 

DNK 

CZE 

NLD 

SVK 

CZE 

SUI 

GER 

LVA 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

EST 

CZE 

NLD 

GER 

BEL 

EST 

DNK 

GER 

EST 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

DEU 

GER 

Motorcycle 
KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Team  
WZ-Racing KTM 

Team 254 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

RGS RACING 

HTS KTM 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

BECKER racing 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

Rhino Racing Team 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

MRA Racing Team 

ORION RACING TEAM 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

Enduro Koch Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

Fly Over Competition-Gaerne 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

Stichting RT400 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

RGS RACING 

MX-Handel Racing 

BECKER racing 

OneForOne Production Powered by EHS

GripMesser RacingTeam 

JJ Racing 

FDI RACING 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport

TKS Racing Team 

KDH-Motorsport 

Laps 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
2:24.450 
2:24.485 
2:24.637 
2:25.321 
2:25.350 
2:25.428 
2:25.438 
2:25.456 
2:25.624 
2:25.774 
2:25.829 
2:26.258 
2:26.270 
2:26.465 
2:26.584 
2:26.785 
2:27.064 
2:27.851 
2:27.942 
2:29.317 
2:29.320 
2:29.755 
2:29.829 
2:30.198 
2:30.369 
2:30.450 
2:30.963 
2:31.109 
2:31.632 
2:32.063 
2:32.211 
2:32.416 
2:32.576 
2:34.842 
2:35.601 
2:37.863 
2:38.732 
2:40.771 
2:42.476 
2:42.581 

Diff 

0.035 
0.187 
0.871 
0.900 
0.978 
0.988 
1.006 
1.174 
1.324 
1.379 
1.808 
1.820 
2.015 
2.134 
2.335 
2.614 
3.401 
3.492 
4.867 
4.870 
5.305 
5.379 
5.748 
5.919 
6.000 
6.513 
6.659 
7.182 
7.613 
7.761 
7.966 
8.126 

10.392 
11.151 
13.413 
14.282 
16.321 
18.026 
18.131 

n Lap 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
3 

km/h 
44,860 
44,849 
44,802 
44,591 
44,582 
44,558 
44,555 
44,550 
44,498 
44,452 
44,436 
44,305 
44,302 
44,243 
44,207 
44,146 
44,062 
43,828 
43,801 
43,398 
43,397 
43,271 
43,249 
43,143 
43,094 
43,071 
42,924 
42,883 
42,735 
42,614 
42,572 
42,515 
42,471 
41,849 
41,645 
41,048 
40,824 
40,306 
39,883 
39,857 

 

Announcements 
weather conditions: sunny, dry track, 10°C 

Printed: 22.09.2024 09:07:41 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:49:21 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

22.09.2024 08:50 

Zeitnahme Meik Wagner                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14473/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


